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G.R.5. FORM NO. 16 B Pla
' Date May 21/19

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBJRIAL. 5 ‘A SE / fg) ’C’Aap fﬁ’J ‘,

Remains 6f: H);‘ Ce, E 4 77% /”f

Yame: Cheries-Blaselde Number: 574563*

Rank: None Organization: None | W
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group 1“ Unit 304 fsziziif'“C;ZH$;ﬁ<;
Disinterred (Date) May 21/19 From: (Give complete lécaf.ion) |

From Grave £ 113 Cemetery $19-Borshora,
' #33 SE N286.82 E201,45

- 4-‘.—--:(’

B
s,

-%WJ'\FM" n}""" "

-P's!"(::"‘
Reburied (Date¥ay 21/19 in: (Give complete location) é
Grave # 102 Section M. Cemetery #¥8-Fismes (larme) 7.1*;_L

Map #34 Reims, SW. 286.25N-205.75E

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disintrment:

Buried 5 feét deep--- Body badly decompogeds

e s ==

~——re

Was one identification tag found upon the body?! Yes and one on Cross.

What other means of identification we¥e found on the body? None

Note ;
If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly

sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G.0, 170, 8.H. 2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notatien

whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Services «

. to N.W.MCKSY 18t.Lt.0scar W. Forsberg. &
Supervised by o® : - i

. WP C.0.Group____ 1 _Unit S04 ‘F‘__‘:‘ )
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GRAVE LOCATION BLANKQ’Q

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF ’ 4
v R i 74
SYARLET O 'JLf'b ‘J) (nm LEo

. (Surname.) (Nuﬂ,de: ) (First Name and Initials.) |

r;r--..umnk ) (Organization.)

-’ Nu¢

1417
¥ DATE @I‘ J%URIAL ...... R

/ - %
b i
PLACE G BURIAL..\.f..‘..'.\a..q.‘..\? .........................

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

1
GRAVE NUMBDR ..........................................
o ‘ ' J tA o
" HOW MARKED: Name Peg T st sw Croas?. /... ...¢.

Headboard? ......... |.. Bottle?... 1) Ak
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
Uil b
\ L . g
# Was one buried with body?... h B GO M WA P )

stake used as a grave m'trk_er?. I,

5 Was one fastened to name peg or ‘ \ 9
; {

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marka
should be given here:

REPORTED RY:

inhiyen Jhobb Boafan

(Slgnature and’ Rank of Repo:twg Officer.)
i This portion fo be forwarded to Adj. Geu’l, G. H. @, A. E F.F




O%fen pave s © BIASELUE, Charlese= Pvte 574563,

®

Killed in action Augs 9th I0I8 on the Vosle River near St, Thibaut, Frence.
- o wm g dugout in which he was. Betwoen S5t. Thibaut
B Toals maes ol Tl gilt TN, T6T . y

' Infermanty Sgte Golonel Paul A
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL /
WASHINGTON /. |

IN REPLY REFER TO QH 293 A"“C

Biaselle, Charles - 608 F
July 7, 1930

Mrs Ralph Biaselle
122 Maple Street
Conshohocken, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, -1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? /L ?77}2242i_xzﬁaéﬂ_

If 80, give her name and address: _Q[Z}Mm&i%‘é?yw«ly
d/ L iigd 2%’5":& ;«"14%’ ]

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? /29

If so, give her name and address:

cording to the terms of,
of the enclosed Act as

If so, give her name aﬂ&l

A\~
For The Quarterﬁa§§a§

e, o

Enclosures:
Envelope Fi ;
Act [le D GHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

Biaselle, Charles
608

Aug. 27, 1929,

Mr. Ralph Biaselle,
122 llaple Ste,
Counshohocken, Fae

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication datedJunme 20, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view 10
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

8. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- % L_¥47'
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

%3, 1If survived by a widow or mother does she

desire to makethe’ pilgrimage?
g 27 0 o XN
Foy /THe Q@?f%bnmﬁs%gffceneral,
# - y 4 v

B A \:,._\,
_“Y‘ Very truly yours, N ’

2 Incls. \JE8
Act of Congrgé%,_
Envelope 1@?27

JOHN T. HARRIS,
jor,-Q. M. Corps,
Assistant .



WAR DEPARTMENT -
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
 WASHINGTON

in rREeLy rerEr To QM 293 A-C .
Biasells, Charless dpzic . 1929.

Mr. Balph Biaselle,
122 Maple B,
Conshohoolken, Mae

Dear Sir:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Privata Charles Bisselle, Co 47th
int 2 in the O hé“;& znro.mum-;nw

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of ths above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en t0 extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention ie particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme "mother"” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he wae survived by a widow who has 8since remarried it 1s also reguested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act. of Congress. Assistant.

Envelopse.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy reFer To QM 293 A—C

Bisgelle, Charles - 608 F
July 7, 1930

4 Ralph Biaselle
122 Naple Street
Conshohocken, Pe,

Dear Sir:
Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the @emeteries in Europe &s the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assurse that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so0, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General, o

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope ¥
Act A. D, HUCGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY REFER To QM 293 A—C

:;.g.selh. Charles ruge 27, 1929,

Mr. Ralph Biaselle,
122 &plﬂ 8t 0y
Conghohocken, Pae

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 20, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gservice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire t6 make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remaine of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below

1, Is the decsased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her.
complete address:

2., If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3, If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



_ WAR DEPARTMENT 5
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA!.:
WABSHINGTON

N rerLy rerEr To QM 293 A-C s
Biaselle, Charles. June gg 1929.

Mr. Balph Bisselle,
m ‘Ph st..
Conshohocken, oo

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Ppivate Charles Biaselle, Co. B, 47th Inf., whose remains are now
{nterred in the Olse~ilsne American Cemetery, Seringes~st-Nesles, Adsne,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisione of the above quoti-
ed Act, to0 make the pilgrimage, and if g0, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
clogsed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman Who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a gtatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has aince remarried it 1s also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may usge the enclosed envelope which ggquiras
4

no postage. G
For The Quartermaster General, ©) ti 3:
s o B
Very truly yours, ; s
T
' =73
b W €3
JOHN T. HARKIS, =
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps, 8 s
Act of Congress. Asggistant.

Envelope.



Biaselle, Charles 574,563
(CL L. (Christian name in full.) (Army se’ ~ amber.) g
©  Pvt. b Go R, A7 Inf, b o

(Rank and orgapization. -
State your relationship to the decened-.@%y S

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - W
V7

If remains are brought to the United States;"do you 742
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)
| If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-

| tion below a5 to wherg they should be sent: Y

! (Name of pe egeiygrema’ns (Exprg_ss‘oﬂ",ce.) 2 (Tele@omce.)
22, QM Qﬁ O 22 LEOH OOk pn st o

| S

| A {

(Number an¥ s(reet.) (City or town.) “(State.)

igp here) - Sl e =TI S
[ggg_-_ Lo = s NG » B & '(/Z’ 'Y
(Numberan& street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.) ‘

|
\
|
L Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 5—6T13 f







QM 293 A-C
BIASELIE, Charles - Pvt. Jamary 22, 1928

Mr. Ralph' Biaselle,
122 Maple Ste,
Conshohogken, Pa.

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster Ceneral desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permenent cemetery location of
the soldier's grtve in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those te be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. ZIXach grave #ill be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
neme, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Hesadstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement wark now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait.
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

¢ Plesse be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exertised and more than willingly sccorded
by those who perforzed this sacred duty.: For the future, these graves
will be perpetually meinfesined by the Government in & wanver befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.. ' ‘ '

Very truly yours,

ReP.HARBOLD,
L ‘Major, QsM«0s
USipieLs\f 140 ! A © ' Assistent.
Record qard. s The i
; RD
=l,ru__ 7
Afﬁ“ .
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3= \ i COMPILAION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File #-16668

I. LocaTioN INDEX CARD:

X (2) Name ... BTASELIE, Char;e 8 ' Ser. No 5_7.4.5.6.5 _____________
(b) Rank Pvte . : Orgam'zation‘ _________ C Q.E.-;-_%Z_th-_l_r_l_i-’.-. _________

(c) Dateof death .. 8/9/18 (@) Cause of death -__x/L____-___' _____________ |

II. RecrsTraTioN CARD.—(Check Reg., Oard Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) GraveNo.102 Row -.oooo== Plot = ge s SEEG o - __M __________ TYP R
(b) Emerg. Address - R&lph Bizaselle (Jf.&t.llel‘_)___laﬁ-_li&,plﬁ--ﬂt ... Conshohochen

2
TII. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases -.......--== : CKRB?CfZ_

L-A
IV. A. G. O. DisrositioN CARD: Date of receipt ... )’M _________________

oy 07 =y 4 .
(@) Name ()ﬁ /// I AN ®) Rel&tmnslnp ____________ LL_'IJ__L_&_L _______________ ,

(c) Address YA, )'}\.4/’/’- Vo Ay En .w:" et i P i B NP, '

(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.? v ST b7, “-_;L_____________-__,________________-_--____;_; 3

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at plabe Wee g Lol W wS . L8R

(f) Shipping mstructmns upon arrival of body in U. S. --___I:“;;'___".--_i: _______ AL
[¥ ) Il ’..":‘» L4 : AN ¢$$H/deu

f f 7 A
,I/: } h{! ‘ / y / : \f‘ / 7 ..,.\. f ",_ : ‘;
(ALY ALY CAH s W L YA =T\ A

""" ir o S T, L e

e
(g) Disposition instructions if not brodght to U. 5. _ S=p
ol d

V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from S e\

) dﬂ-ted D e P -___.'..\_';___

confirming request in Par. IV., item ______________ faboye forirequesting: AT _—.—"———

1.7 P,A,-\,-'\,:i.v;//\ LI g-f,.f‘ VA

Examiner’s Initials ... ol Date e - -

/f' W g ,f _,\ --

VI. G. R. S. Fiies, OORRESPO‘\TDE\TCE—S}JOWS as follows J,/_-_,A-_y g-_____-v_\.#_'__-'__l../”

o

, j_’ 7 / i : 7
/.._~ ,./..) / ,.-:‘// 1AL (")_.-_{’7_ .'ﬂ £z ,’..»’-,_.1-_:_/.‘,_‘_."";_:l‘“r ’:' '1-’/ /(Z -_Zd___‘;vf’___.-é’ /{;{.‘(/’/

s _?’ T T 7 T PR Wby R

gty oty ”ﬁ‘*- : -
f/(’ LHFL _:_-_/:1' LI ALF7S C/ TLPTATE 73 W TR __' ______ -t
....-;-“;'a’A e S T4 R TR PRy S A A T i >
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? S e B e T g 3
Examiner’s Tnitials . 92 <2 Datie seruds: ml . cl e , 1920.
France ; :
COUNTRY CeEMETERY No. 617 SeEeT NoO. - /30
G. R. 8. Form No. d . Make Form No. 114 /
Afnendod April, 1920 S8 LT : ;
FoRM 115 - i i PLETED €ARDED. - 4 4
JAN 1§ ‘ Aok o ot e Ao




, Checked by

; cable on
Following advice forwarded to Europe by
= letter on ___ _-_/

......
?

I EE
N 2 E
=
)
(=]
.rs“

o

CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE.

ACTION TAKEN.

Desires body be __

Badigtaibehippeditof e mainT e e, | Tl oaEe DT
9
X. SusPENsION REMARKS: ___________ .. e R e B — TSl e
4 ! > -~
> e E : R /'? 3 = R L : \

[Z307 5 AT # L Fl 2 [Tal i [DAa2llle | 774071 4
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD: Pile # 16662
(a) Neme _BIASRLIE,..Charles..... ...  Ser. No. GY4B63.. ... o
(b) Rank ... Pyte. .. ....... Orgenizution Q(p.B, 47th Inf, . '
(c) Dete of dea@yf9/18.......... o 2 7 Ol e 4 3 % """""

T1. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg.,Card Inf.ugeinst Loc.Ind-Inf.):
(a) Grave N8 . .. Bowfite === ww - Plote sl ect- ... ... TITRR . .3

I11.Files of soldiers dying from contagious Aiw@aSeS........................ CKR(CW.......

(v) Energ. Adaressga:,ph..n.'.uena(int.he::)..laz,naph.s,t._...c.onnhgh;hjn_..

|24

IV. Informztion on which advice to Burope in letter of trensmittal was based:

—» ; : 754
V. Fellowing advice forwarded to Europe byl®@ble cn ....... ey s o0 SR god92 L
' P€ (Lotter of transmittsl on/ ...%.92&

VII. SUPPLEIENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Reluationship
and Source. . . .. Sudimamel ¥ SR Lesires slehiopeeacon §
.............................................. BT e
VIII. Form 115 received from G.R.5. Hoboken, NeJee. oo oro e, L ok £ =
COUNTRY ' CHMETERY NO. . SHEET U0,

G.R.5. FORM 115-A
August 220

5-666 /A8 F”Tf)‘ff 617 - : 90
LN e




G.R.S FORM #114-A. STATION Piemea 617

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE _____Jan, 30, 1922

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT mg COMPARATIVE REPORT 'a “' ;

Records of G.R.S. Headquar*gersg.' A Discrepancy found upon exhuma.ti‘on of bodyr
1. Name ___ mm’mlsg__i ________ IL0jred s P ) i b st bt o SR it e
2, No, -oD7RB68 ‘o ... ... BE: LR o SO~ e .
3. Rank______. ;) P S 3 - EERCRT ) S e e L
4. org.____ G0sE. 47th Infi 13. 0rg. .. T
5e DiDos, . ARUREERE: | i et e G ] 4 (FED Dy il e S

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No 102’ ay Sec._,__nj_ _________ -15.' Grave [ Sec, ia s
Bl PIOLC S . ol o S o ROWS " e A% I ORET o L 2 ROWS. i . S
0 s i A B s Sty 17. [ECET T S )
18. Cemetery o T po > - 19. Commune or town'_“"m§2f¥fﬁ§_"_"_“_n_
20 rDept. or County _______ Mivrio-==5 21 e Country: e ]!_‘ra.ncg. ______
22.° GERASSSHAGRELEG 008 ENO S e T e e i WL S i ; ______________
23. Disinterred (Date). ______ 1=30-22 BY: sl O Repingesaes . ot Rooe o
24. Inscription on grave marker: ‘
Neme ___Charles Biagelle SerialNoy.. ..BY4B63S .o h . oo

29,

Signature Junlor Technical Assistant

EREPARATION,
26. What other means of identification were on body? ‘' (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Row ragula.r No evidence found on body to disprcve identity‘

e ., ] = e 3

27. Condition of body _______ Decomposed :
28. Nature of burial o . . - Unifigrm end burdap . = ... . .= - = &
29. Any discrepancy nobted upon. examlnatlon of body, as compared thh G.R.S. records

qUOLed ‘aboveR.; . Tx T T TAECTISSIONR D Sl e R T . o A
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date . 1=-30=82 By W,Q,Rapine

a4 . s e

31, Caskergmosind by - = WO Rapline 5 IR TR o o

-‘{‘f‘—“w : ‘ / . 7 %

%)Jcb aturtpof Embalmer,, (Superv1sor_“_.‘“??/¢%¢rf¥(1(“_¢;j;rﬂ43{@f
g}p\ﬂ/ . /



SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) = Box No. - Q=22954 .

32. Designation of body:

Neme ___________ Charles BIASELLE = | Serial No‘-ﬁ?&ﬁﬁa ________________
Rank_.._____  ®¥be.  organizatjon. ... Co«Ee 47th Inf, .

33. Consigned to:

} > { e s ’ = .

Name of Permanent Cemet‘ery__?_{?e A.ine r, #eoa,eringeset—meales,A!Laane
558 : Y B o I g00. _ . ) . ¢

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) 1=00-22 By, _WeCeRupine

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operationg were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

. 18 correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

: S, :navtnz“lat?nt:qnﬂ """""""""""
BiF - I e R e i RSP R e L RPN
Jte ShippedSfrom:point «of. Operationi. (Date) . . seemasfedrmw - - - = . -

To point of Concentration _______ P A AT CEL N S © A T T Ca st e

f : (Name)

COIROMAE S e =L ¥ - i - o S e Signature Shipping Officer .
38. Received at Railhead or Point of-Concentration:. Dalfo=c e Wees Laddn oo Qs ©00 D SR

BySGORGB=Representativess=s=rare - m e = e A

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

__________________________________________________________

(G RO B et wp o S S it RSP Signature Shipping Officer
40. Received: Date ,,,“FEB ..... [0S e b

) : :
6.1.5. Representapive KM MosWpool o .. . ol

41. Réintsrred‘?_,.&_ug_g_l_ﬂulﬁ.aa;Q:_t_s_-_-A.i.e.ne. _Cem,608,5eringes ef Nagles(Aisns.
(Date)

42, Grave No._______ PR TR A WS o Ry Ry Section ———

43. El-é:beBLocx,, s e . e ) ROWhe - S usns D s, S




G. R. S. Form. No. 1 6-A

AEPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

Date:. .. J8l e S0 No 88 e s

1. REMAINS OFﬁIiﬂELLE,Gha.rles." SERIAL NUMnnR...¢..5.';4565.............,..............

RANK.P?b. \ORGANIZATIONG: .coorirvs: 30w By - AT Tyl oo oo st i s

9: Disinterfed (date) : ' " From (give complete location) :

By GTOUD: S oo e o v e e e S S [ (e = o Y e

3. Reburied (date) : Avgo.id 1922 In (give complete location) : @Gre2 ,Block €,
cernnn RN, 28,0186=4 1000 Come608,Seringes ot Nesles(ilsne).

i \Byi: Group“"burmﬁraup URit......... o gescene - Nature of reburial . ... .gaska®.

Place ... ;'Fiam'eS';"'CQm;"-'el'?'“"""""""""""-"

g e

Timed

4) Rcport as to nature of original burial and condition of hgiiy upon disinterment ;

crircscr BRANE.. AOCOMDOSEA .. Lot MR S uArecOEninable v Burl od-Gn uni form amt - -

Lebulgns Y Amoeigted £ vndaad o2 wesiial vIAE B0 Y W du R R Y

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?........Ho... ... On grave marker PYes

() Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

e ROW- Pogulary- No-evidence  found ot body disprove TasRt Iy I

6. What does éxamination of body show as regards the following identilying itcﬁrps , A"‘f i
(a) Height (actual measurement) .. Inable.-£3-determing
(B W e ht F (e tiTrat o) M e e
(c) Hair—Color “None«
; ,)gf ;

Chanactemstics o i Akl i SR S R e

(d) Hair on fFace—Color None(ul’g

ToocationSie ., .l el <o an St I ararda
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, pecuiidriti'es, o.r;:;: L

missingeparts) AL e NORE. S R e

(f) Wounds or missin'g. péfts‘ (recleiw.'ed at time of casualty)

BSOS 1) - SRt rert ooty oot = S SR e e S e e S L

7 8. Reburial

7. Disinterment }
supetvised by ../ /.

supervised by ... .Y < FTRE

ta‘h.-



G. R. S. Form No. 120
SHIPFING INQUIRY
(Ed. of Jan, 1, 1921)
617-90 rr

Fm 7 100 a0 +*WAR:DEPARTMENT e

1o Lapast OmCE OFTHEQIH‘ARTERM'ASTER GENERAT, OF THE ARMY gk,u, iy
APOMI {P6LG PO 1O MIGOI OL CRIIGLOD" §) CEMETEBIALDIVISION o) 1] tpe hiohos Tnrpouths g
2111] / of { i“‘ TOXQ 0L 10 /oGP 4 WARENEREN e T e : ;_;};:;3 o oy Laete
AOLE TARLENGLIOVZ? LOEB LHE DIE .-.‘7"11 VA 3 T pt ppigogce nbom rpg hrobenfh e I
| HOBOKEN, n J. A 4. g{_\_g_.é“gﬁ 1921
FROM: ““ CHief!'Cemeterial Division, 0. 'Q. M. &, : 0
Q* TO nr; Y
To:” *"ir. Ralph B:La.selle 122 Ma.ple S'l'.., Conshohocken, Pa. 7/7'/
sUmmL' Remms of m,. Charles Bu;sené SenaNo (574563, Cos E,, 4%}1 Infan "
ITHe records of thls office show that you have requested that the body of the above-named remain in_
Q' IL KOl 956 MOF fPG Ve { e by | L AU 1 JIAIUR UL 20 0 i

France. g

< I.hese a;'a not ther eorrect mstruetmns, ple gcorrect hem. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet L b 4P P& LG R 1 1] [OfLda O] GaGjr Of ; DGWLOEr X [ I 1T e

The nearest. next of kin ma.y choose between (1) return of the body to any address n the Umted States;
“2)"internient in" the’ th‘i‘onal ‘Ceméterys| Arlrdgﬂon, Va _or any other, Natuona.l CemeterL or (3) body to

remain, in Etrope. 1 [ 21, 111 CATD B B20U MO 17 ! AERYL O FIU JU LHE OBDE
By &uthonty Of 1751}3 rQuart?ﬁaSth .qen?fa'l_ LA, 10 AGLITUIOT | 6% - CaarLEs C. PIEROE,

waﬂt COolonel, U. 8. Army

| If all Bla.ﬁk spaCes Below are not'filled 'ott, 'ft"will ‘necessitate a reﬂurtﬁjglf Itlius' ga:pé'l"‘hﬁ "3 SERTOUS
DELAY‘ in 'the shipment of this body State in'each case Wﬁ'ETHE‘R ‘of not these relatives are STEE
LIVING.

WAS1ENCIIONE ROE RIFTTAC ONd
- . ALY LIRS F1C) XN L 4k ’ ¥ L BN ¥
Was soldier married ? --}Lz__a__r ________________ ;
NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.
r7,::_';;";;'_,. . ‘ - _\-\’_.-“7--‘ - ' \ - -- T
Soldier’s widow --__= < £ \ NEONC I X A
3 T___._'_a——'—-‘ : =5 e N\ ! X N 5 I
Jiis 3 e SR N0 FE A Sn T
Heain s=obe° 10L DOLIE 17 NGO T ITOLICUN ( GUI66LA" 3
Soldxérshﬁﬂdrén Folll JFE0DS” JOL PULIV] 1N | ki o atdncl Foges el
(Name oldest.fi k Lo PR

Fathér._-_
Mother.

IvporTANT,—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37800 (OVER.)



(Relationship.)

I, the undersigned, am thé S

so]dler ‘and' desire the followmﬁodlsposition of his remains; viz:
(Strlke out.all'except the one showing the disposition desired.)
AR

;I As etated on ﬁrst pa.ge of this sheet.

2 To be returned \to the U, S. and shipped ‘to ... SR B, AN e8] T o
= (Name.)
S P T
""""""""""""" @ Rlstaton) e . . o \ 3 DT ) Wl SR 3

‘2 To be returned to the U S, a.nd buned in l‘__-“‘——"_'_‘_' N ational Cemetery:.

gt 'Te‘-‘re‘tridih in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery. r%d/ D

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1 If deﬁmte ‘instructions for the dlsposﬂslon of a body aré not recelved from the next of kin within ‘two
weeks lof lit8 1atTival ‘at New York, burial will'be made!'without further notice in' the World War Section'of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2 The tra.nsfer of boches will be ma.de ENTIRELY at Government expense
()11 LLI . {401 v
';Th;s pa,per MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of km IN THE ORDER

shown in'the’ Squere on' the other. suie of thJs sheet * Ok A - JAPSI00T] :

LPe TTGHLGE G O IJ 19/ ) LeLNLE Of I p 1 : T
oi4: This paper must be returned showmg the name and e.ddress ef ea.ch of the nea.rest. next of km n the
spaees prowded therefor on the other side of,thls sheet PTG YTURG GULLOGL ' o \

5. If there are Minor chﬂdren of the deceased soldler and no mdow the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUA.RDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not t.he nen.rest next of km plea.se ask the nea.rest next of km 1f hvmg near you, to fill
out this‘paper:! R [ 4] Pe | [ 1¢

T If: YOU, are not the,nearest living next of kin and:do mot-know who er‘where;the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE end ma.l.lJ to tl:us oﬁice

l.:lh’i 0 : i
. ‘.".J.l

8. You are request,ed to return thls paper AT ONCE in order to avmﬁgl?y in the case of this body.

114911 Use the'inclosed envelope—pay nolpostage. coﬁagspgwamu BRANCH

[’!

-nﬁice upon t.he properly executed
mtmn the reujdms of her husband.
er,fis the ‘pro er aut.honty ‘The

Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF R’EM.AINS 'Wll]. be issued by t
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. Theltwidow'is S the first person having
Should there be no widow or children, the fatherjand jiniturny (upomhis decease), the
brothers, in order of Bemonty, and then the sisters in order of semonty, if there are no} ‘ rpmmﬁk‘;‘ ext in suthority to
decide. Underan opl.mon ‘rendered’ by the ¥ udge Advocate General ofthe Army, if a widow i ed she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will ma.kg‘,demalon YERVEI AL 3—7800
a0 TRGRLA » witd 31 192

ROLOT TA0° THO







617 ~ G0

Pebrunry og, 192l.

Pile 0. 293.8 06lasDiVeCOTeBIre
(BIASELLEs Oharles) ‘

lr. Ralph Bigselle,
122 meple street, \
Gonshohocke; Pue

Deur §ir:- J

Recelipt o shippimg fuguiry dated Junusyy SOLb,.
1921, reiutive to the remuing of yowr son, the late Pri-
vate Churles Hiuselle, seriul nuuber D72065, Coumphny Ly
47th Infantyry, is acknowiedgeds

Instractions have been issued tihut your reyuest
t0 huve the remsins ieft in France for burial in & perusn-
ent imericun Cewetory be complied with. You are L s ured
that the gruve sive will ulways be meimteined as & rituing
momorisl of tne iuie svidier's sacrificee.

Phe Department desires o vunvey Lo you remewed .
sssurance of its syuputhy in your beresveusnut. \

By wuthority of the uarterumster Genersl:

Re lds SHANNOE

S0 Earen N s T I tht&ln, Q.H.Gv.
: 7 0fficer in Clerygee
/7L/ .7;/2«.(,.“. ? : i gl
% Bs
"
MA*,__D
COR'BR.G !




From:

Sub ject:

vt &
i S
t QU

kt. 25, 1920,
293.8~-Cem, File #16662 (Biaselle, Charles Pvt.)

The Quartermaster Gemeral, U, S. irmy (Cemeterial Division)

Mr. Ralph Biaselle, 122 Maple Ste, Conshohocken, Pa.

;, 2l }

l. Replying to your letter of October 4, 1920, with reference
to cancellation of your former request that the body of your
son, Pvt, Charles Biaselle, Company E, 47th Infantry, be return-
ed ‘to this country for private interment, you are advised that ;
the American Cemetery at Fismes, Department of Marne, wherein
the remains of your son are buried, will not be maintained by
this Government as a pormanent imerican Cemetery. It will be
necessary at some future date to disinter and rebury the body
of your son in one of the permanént American "Fields of Honmor"
in France. Relative to this, your attention is invited to par-
agraph No.9 of enclosed bulletin.

Permanent Burial in France,

2

2, In view of this information of which you were not previously
aware, cancollation of your fermer request for the retura of the
body has not as yet been made. It is desired that you now advise
this office of your final decision. Upon receipt of this, your
reéquest will be complied with provided there is mo relative whose
legal right to direct disposition has priority over yours,

By authority of the Quartermaster Gemsral:

S o
{
w
&

/
/

—
- e



G.R. S. Form NoO. 101-A
INFORMATION B*4ANK

TO: REGISTRATION BRANCH, G. R. S.

FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

File Number /é ég ‘Q L

Date /ﬂ(.}o?_, £2a y

Please furnish information as checked ( ) below regarding the following soldier:

NAME:

RANK: ,U/l»

/QA/QM/(/[( ( £ LEL);,( f/.? v Serial Nuﬁlber

ORGANIZATION: Sl

‘| No. QUESTION

1. Do particulars of soldiers given above agree with
records?

2. Date of death.
3. Cause and place of death.
4. Number of casualty cablegram.

. Date buried.

(1]

6. Grave location.
(a) Complete record required.
(b) Name of cemetery or commune only required.
(e) Note reinterments.

7. Who reported burial?
8. Confirmed by G. R. 8.7
9. Report as to grave marker.

10. Identification tags:

(z) Buried with body?
(b) Attached to grave marker?

11. Complete emergency address?

12. Has been notified? (Give date.)

Report the exact position of your inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all eases if no information on record.)

13.

14, What is the photograph number ? _

15. Inquiry made by.

N. B—All proper names to be typewritten, or printed
in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS.

EPLY

7-%/“//? ) 983

[}) @LM 7 gj
=g
B) ## >

(4/ 41/2'.5’/

5=/
(/ b s #/7@k/?/ur—&m >

((/ /;VL.M Cé F ) 31
f'}fa_,}/g-a,uwé
W”—@
{,a.éfac,’L.-{.;-p( (0 towg 3 u—l;\
| On et (04, Aer, 7 // (,/Cf f.z
ﬁ’h"—&’l O d 67/ 7
f‘__, .u’ e CJ/
Ol arhL |
‘7‘-'-

éﬁ:

RELEASED BY INFORMATION CONTROL DEPARTMENT.
......... )C Confirmed. /

........................ Unconfirmed,

AN S
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-

G/R ,S/ F Jw’{?’z et A REGISTRATION SECT |ON “ File No. /L,é .{2‘ s |
|

2

Disposition Stavus — ' GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
OFFICE MEMORANDUM. — CEMETERIAL 31V1SION 0SPSS Ref. No. é /7 ........ |
T Follow—up No. _........l:ils 2
To: Inguiry Section.
From: Overseas Project Sub—Secj'd?

I. GENERAL INFORMATION on Cemetery Ng&'(:urmshed wy: LAV ) (date. }9/,?’;?_&|
' |

Data sent Overseas ...~ -7

Operations to commence (approx.)

Operations to be completed (approx.)

..........................................................................................

Bodies shipped from European Port

Boddles iarrived, atrHoboken, . o sl s e e

II. CASE OF @/L(Muﬁ ..... f)?/ﬂ/l@ﬁﬂm?\/r B 17.0?in 7‘1.‘ 43 45 AR
The following information was abstracted (Date) LgLvﬁi //J;/ «<g. from: aﬁiuzé

SOURCE : CLK. |in OFFICE o5k | Clk. "EB'BFFIGE

A, G, 0, Cards ,i;{;)i g0/ Shppg,Inquiry(sent.WMszﬁ?1jmm)

A.G.0. Corresp. I e

G.R.S. Corresp. OSP S-S Corresp. (see Remarks. )

relative to disp. :

(:;; / C:Z DESIRES as to Disposition.
‘ : RETURN
Name of Relative REMAIN SPECIAL

N. C. Pvt. Int. v
Widow

Children (Name oldest first)

M%V P

Brothers

Sisters

Body to be shipped tow. A[ZQML.MJ- JAEPR S
1f24ﬁkuék&xﬁﬁe AL

REMARKS . Cf

2 wastehilpped: ((Datel) e e T




4 ‘ 7_ ). 4 & ) yé
Y

: P
Septenor 90, 1920 C&

29248~Coms §16662 {Blaselle, Charles Prta) N\
(5
Fromg;  The Quaxtermstor Gaeril, Us Se Arny, {Cemetorial Division) \} '
L
Tos Nrs Ralph Bisselle, 122 ligplo Ste, Conshohockon, Pae

Sulject: Retwrn of bolys

le Inreply to youwr letter of rocemt dato, younare adviced
that the recards of this offico contain your remest tat the remais
of your wn, Priwate Clnrles Biasolle, bo rotmmed o you for mwivate
frtermont ard imstructions w1l be Iauod that ymr vichos bo complied
withy, poviled there is w relative whose legal right to direct d isposi-
tion ms priarl ty over yowrse

2¢ T Aneriem Cem tory, Pismes, Departmont of Marne, in vhich
the ramim of your son a1 duried, lies within the "Zem of the Armies"
whore cperations incident to the removel of the American sold for dead
could ot be commemeed prior to Jeptember 15, 190e While it is plamed
to expodt o the wark in this =one a3 much as possible, the mawnitude of
the tesk mmt be realizod as well s the many tramsportation md labor
oblems togethe r with unforseen difficulties whidh met be overome in
this aren. It is, terefare, impossible to state at this time Jwst wien
this prticular case will bo reached but you are asswod tint this work
will bo pmwsocuted as vigorouwsly as conlitions and ascwrate andi reveromt
hod ling of 0w so Mier dond will panite .

8¢ The logal next of kin will benotified by tolegrmu when tho
ody 1 aves o Freach port and again won its sreival at Hololon, We Je

By ot har ity of tho Qurtormastor Genorals
CHARLES Ce PITROR,

Hajoxy Us e Army
Ohl oy Osactoral Diviefons
Byt |
CHMRL ™S Je @
17D -

Me Ca e

SEP3 0 1920




G.R. S, Form. No. 101-A
INFORMATION =~ ANK

Filo Number \ lolo lo 3.

TO: REGISTRATION BRANCH, G. R. S. Date 1 -AK -4

FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

Please furnish information as checked ( v ) below regarding the following soldier:
NAME: QW}S&&Q‘ \Q&\A&Q Serial Number &Yy Y LC‘%
RANE: R - orcaNzaTioN: Q. €, _ 4Nt & nﬁ |

No. QUESTION REPLY

1. Do particulars of soldiers given above agree with
records?

W R_q-Ig
(3] W\o

8. Cause and place of death. I~

4. Number of casualty cablegram. (L” 1 I.h \

5. Date buried. QS] @ -\\-\R® '
. ; 0 Wk
6. Grave location. L‘Dj QJ‘W’W\Q U ‘_\% g'\- ! ‘SQ : _SY : -

(a) Complete record required.

2. Date of death.

(b) Name of cemetery or commune only required. } Q\M/\SA«
(c) Note reinterments. 3‘\ NG \G Q. ? S, W, 3 Q Qn:t = ) ¢
| < ) ¥ Warwg |
7. Who reported burial? % \ h{ /w Lo l‘T) % BANWED \ 2

‘8. Confirmed by G. R. 8.7
9. Report as to grave marker.

10. Identification tags:
(a) Buried with body?
(b) Attached to grave marker?

11. Complete emergency address?

12. Has been notified? (Give date.)

QQL\ R -4 _dn, 07

13. Report the exact position of your inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all cases if no information on record.)

14. What is the photograph number? QU,\ M ‘M ?}, 7), 6
! N

RELEASED BY INFORMATION CONTROL DEPARTMENT.
15. Inquiry made by.

1 1 A TS S ... Confirmed. &\K 3
N. B.—All proper names to be typewritten, or printed
in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS. i Unconfirmed.




G.

R. S. Form #124 REGISTRATION SECT |ON File No. ..........

Dispogition Status — GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

oF

II,

FICE M@EEAEEP“M = i CEMETERIAL CIVISION " OSPSS Ref. No. .651(3? .......
Follow—up No. .""""L;n“;ié:
To: Inquiry Section.

From: Overseas Project Sub—Section.

GENERAL INFORMATION on Cemetery 1@/ Z‘urnished by : ?-4( .............. ) (date..@.:‘.;?-./:‘)zﬁ

Data sent Overseas "r]agiﬁuxﬁu .............................. A e e e e e

é

CASE OF ..[dafme s /%ﬂfvés’«? /'}V"'J 4. %’;Fm ‘-g"v( .........

[
A . !
The following information was abstracted (Date) ..° f;ﬁ%fji.é%f{“ from;?:Lélﬁ

SOURCE CLK. |in OFFICE = ' | ¢ix. |in OFFICE

A. G. 0, Cards e S L&),Q Shppg., Inquiry(sent, ——. . ...)

A.G.0. Corresp. ' O e e

G.R.S5. Corresp.
relative to disp.

OSP S—S Corresp. (see Remarks.)

DESIRES as to Disposition.

2 @J(%Q &M/ RETURN

Name of Relative REMAIN SPECIAL
NCCE Pvt. Int.

Widow

W,

g

Children YName oldest first)

*éather Gzlxjt%}{“v dg‘Léhdbi’gjaL
{29, A,

Mother
é&?vxzaqi_a—igdrf,éa&_p‘ 4?4_

Brothers 4

V

Sisters

b, 129 aa

A e Nl ... WA shipped (Date) ...
REMARKS 2.»//476/ MJ/Q{M L

Body to be shipped to .. [="T0fTm L2780

|
{

fe

tTl&









Adgress Reply To ' WAR DEPARTMENT Adj., & Inv, Dept.

QUAT __ASTER GENERAL OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Adjustment Unit,
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE & STORAGE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE

Munitions Building WASHINGTON

G.R. S. Form 8-W-A Kb e o,
Information requested of A.G,o. PUR. < sy gy

wed vt ... Date Jume 12, 1920,
File No., 101189 Registration.
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W., Washington, D.C.
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request

confirmation of all information shown.

a. s‘ﬁ{name BIASELLE £. Date of death

b. dﬁﬁgatian name Charles g. Géﬁse of death

c. Ség;al number 574563 h. ﬁéihority (C.C.#)

i.q'" - &
d. Opganization i hﬁgggency address
e. .Rabnk o ﬁé{ationship
VE
BODY DESCRIPTION (EEal : DERTAL CHART
(See page #2 of the Service Record) ~ (See Physical report of
. ff examination prior to enlistment)

a. Age at Enlistment
a. Strike out teeth missing

b. Color of Eyes

\ 87654321 12345678

¢. Color of Hair : upper right upper left

d. Height 87654321 12345678
lower right lower 1left

e. Weight

f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at !
enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks)

7 Lo s bgfff

| > H. L. ROGERS,
$r9004 L ¥ P Quartermaster General, U.5.A.,
N Director of Purchase & Storage.

By: ‘///

p: ‘ ’¥

H.>J. CONNER,
Captain, Q.M.C. / 5%
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(Surname.) (Number.) (Iirst Name and Initials.)
= ( R-mk) ............................... ( Olgam erd ..). .
- (VY T
DATE OF BURTAL. (W& N \ WEA- o ST GO
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